
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
101 
17 
6 

25 
96 
4 

76 
65 
19 

100 
24 

111 
27 
49 
73 
26 
28 
77 
23 
91 
99 

165 
5 

50 
14 

Name 
Kelwin Gylling 
Lottie Steinwandt 
Hilding Frisk 
Viktor Dahl 
Nico Koivio 
Elton Annell 
Aston Fornborn 
Oscar Gidlöf 
Theo Lindh 
William Allerskog 
Henrik Bronder 
Walter Håkansson 
Albin Klintefalk 
Liam Lindholm (D) 
Molly Olsson 
Noel Arnell (D) 
Ludvig Gunnarsson 
Lucaz Melin 
Charles Rosén 
Louie Karlsson 
Lucas Berg (D) 
Charlie Lodell (D) 
Jason Thongyoi (D) 
Alwin Burnert 
Olle Eklöf (D) 

Diff 

0.204 
0.297 
0.342 
0.410 
0.444 
0.472 
0.651 
0.738 
0.930 
0.978 
1.057 
1.200 
1.464 
1.489 
1.806 
1.995 
2.123 
2.190 
2.204 
2.526 
2.972 
3.021 
3.067 
4.878 

Best Tm 
42.463 
42.667 
42.760 
42.805 
42.873 
42.907 
42.935 
43.114 
43.201 
43.393 
43.441 
43.520 
43.663 
43.927 
43.952 
44.269 
44.458 
44.586 
44.653 
44.667 
44.989 
45.435 
45.484 
45.530 
47.341 

Klubb 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Karlskoga MF 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Sundsvall 
Södertälje KRC 
Bodø Gokartklubb 
Enköpings MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Borlänge MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Umeå AK 
Rasbo MK 
Umeå AK 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Katrineholms KS 

Anmälare 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
STHLM Motorsport 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

STHLM Motorsport 

JB Racing 

Parolin Sverige 
PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-06-01 09:28:36 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

MKR 3 SMK Västerås Söndag 
Micro 

Träning 2 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 9:17:07 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 
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